Looking
for more

information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
¢ Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
¢ Perth Underground Station

rilo

’\% Transperth

Route 32 - To Perth

Route 33 - To Perth

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
14507 / 12203 / 14507 / 12203 / 27928 / 14507 / 12203 /
Stop No. 11908 11887 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. 11908 11887 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. Stand 1 11259 Stand7  Stand D5
Melville Pde / Coode St/ Causeway Bus  Elizabeth Melville Pde /  Coode St/ Causeway Bus  Elizabeth Curtin Technology Elizabeth

Route No. Thelma St Angelo St Stn Quay Bus Stn Route No. Thelma St Angelo St Stn Quay Bus Stn Route No. Central Park Western Cgﬂ;es\r::y Quay
Bus Stn Precinct Bus Stn

am 32 5:35 5:40 5:46 6:00 am 32 7:45 7:50 7:56 8:10
32 6:1 6:16 6:23 6:38 32 8:45 8:50 8:56 9:M
32 6:40 6:46 6:54 ™ 32 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:13
32 6:58 7:04 T12 7:30 32 10:45 10:50 10:57 n:13
32 715 7:21 7:30 7:50 32 11:45 11:50 11:57 12:16
32 7:30 7:36 T:46 8:08 pm 32 12:45 12:50 12:57 1115
32 T:45 7:52 8:02 8:25 32 1:45 1:50 1:57 2:14
32 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:42 32 2:45 2:50 2:57 3:14
32 8:20 8:27 8:38 9:01 32 3:47 3:52 3:59 416
32 8:50 8:56 9:06 9:27 32 4:47 4:52 4:59 5:16
32D 9:20 9:26 9:36 9:55 32 5:47 5:52 5:58 6:14
32 9:52 9:58 10:05 10:23 32 6:45 6:50 6:55 7:10
32 10:22 10:28 10:35 10:53 32 7:43 7:48 7:53 8:08
32 10:52 10:58 1:05 1n:23 32 8:43 8:48 8:53 9:07
20 122 11:28 1:37 11:55 32 9:43 9:48 9:53 10:06
32 11:52 11:58 12:05  12:23
2. 1232 12:38 L4 L2z am 32 8:44 8:49 855 ol
32 122 1:28 134 152 32 9:44 9:49 9:55 10N
32 1:52 1:38 2:04 221 32 10:44 1049 1056 12
32 222 228 234 23 32 44 149 156 1212
32 253 239 306 324 pm 32 12:44  12:49 1256 112
32 3:25 3:31 3:39 3:58 32 1:44 1:49 1:56 2:11
32 335 3:40 3:49 4:08 32 244 249 2t 310
32 3:35 4:00 4:08 4:28 32 3:44 3:49 3:55 410
32 4:25 4:30 4:37 4:57 32 244 2:48 4:54 5:09
32 4:55 5:00 5:07 5:27 32 5144 5:48 5:54 6:09
32 5:27 5:32 5:39 5:59 32 6:44 6:48 6:54 707
32 6:00 6:05 61 6:29 32 7:44 7:48 754 8:07
32 6:57 7:02 7:07 7:23
32 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:15
32 8:50 8:54 8:59 9:13

D Deviates via Hurlingham Rd, Manning Tce,

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Swanview Tce and Brookside Av.

S

Operates on school days only, departs Como
Secondary College at 3.25pm and operates

express to Henley St before Canning Hwy, Como.

Monday to Friday

am 33 5:50 5:53 6:01 6:15
33 6:23 6:26 6:35 6:51
33 6:51 6:54 7.05 123
33 716 7:20 733 7:53
33 7:36 7:40 7:53 8:16
33 1:56 8:00 8:13 8:36
33 8:31 8:35 8:47 9:09
33 9:31 9:35 9:44 10:02
33 10:31 10:35 10:44 11:02
33 1:31 1:35 1:44 12:01
pm 33 12:31 12:35 12:44 1:01
33 1:31 1:35 1:44 2:01
33 2:31 2:35 2:44 3:01
33 3:27 3:31 34 4:00
33 4:03 4:07 4:18 4:38
33 4:45 4:49 5:00 5:20
33 5:45 5:48 5:59 6:18
am 33 714 7 T:25 137
33 8:14 817 8:25 8:39
33 9:14 917 9:25 9:40
33 10:14 10:17 10:26 10:41
33 1:14 1:18 n:27 11:42
pm 33 12:14 12:18 12:26 12:41
33 1:14 1:18 1:26 1:41
33 2:14 2:18 2:26 2:41
33 314 3:18 3:26 3:4
33 4:14 4:18 4:26 4:41
33 5:14 5:18 5:26 5:42
am 33 9:14 917 9:25 9:39
33 10:14 10:17 10:25 10:41
33 114 1:18 11:26 11:42
pm 33 12:14 12:18 12:26 12:41
33 1:14 1:17 1:25 1:40
33 2:14 2:17 2:25 2:39
33 314 317 3:25 3:39
33 4:14 417 4:25 4:39
33 5:14 5:17 5:25 5:39

Tag on. Tag off.

Tag us.

View our platforms
from our platforms,
or anywhere else.

®O

Effective: 09/11/2025

Bus Timetable

Routes
32 Perth - Como
via Mill Point Rd

33 Perth - Curtin Central Bus Stn
via Kensington

For information about connections
with other bus and train services,
please use the JourneyPlanner at

transperth.wa.gov.au
Suburbs
Bentley Perth
Como South Perth
East Perth Victoria Park

Kensington

8 All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth



Route 32 - To Como

Route 33 - To Bentley

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
12203 / 10143 / 12203 / 10143 / 12203 / 10143 / 21928 /
Stop No. StandD5  Stand1 ig74 11908 Stop No. Stand D5 Stand 1 ngr4 11908 Stop No. Stand D5 Stand 1 11264 Stand 1
Elizabeth - Elizabeth - Elizabeth Technology .
Causeway Wesley Melville Pde / Causeway Wesley Melville Pde / Causeway Curtin Central
Route No. Quay Route No. Quay Route No. Quay Park Western
Bus Sn Bus Stn College Thelma St Bus Stn Bus Stn College Thelma St Bus Stn Bus Stn Precinct Bus Stn

Monday to Friday

Saturday

Monday to Friday

Route 32, 33 Map

S
e, S

S S
= N\

NORTHBRIDG

\
0., I
City Westoa |
Y S\

S

Perth Busport ®

E

% Perth

! (
f Ve /

i / |
o East Perth

HIGHGATE

, Aclaisebrook
Z

>z
Mclver~
el

Ferry, train

am 32 7:10 1:24 731 7:40 am 32 713 1:23 1:29 137 am 33 7:00 114 1:22 7:30 RPERTH s r
32 H 7:40 7:56 8:03 8:12 32 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:38 33 7:53 8:10 8:20 8:28 WEST st o r b u s’ p I a'n
328 7:40 7:56 8:06 8:13 32 9:13 9:25 9:31 9:40 33 8:55 9:M 9:19 9:27 PERTH ™ B Royal Peith EAST PERTH .
32 8:10 8:26 8:34 8:45 32 10:13 10:25 10:32 10:42 33 9:55 10:10 10:18 10:26 you g ]0 u rney
32 8:44 9:00 9:07 9:18 32 11:13 11:25 11:32 11:42 33 10:55 11:10 11:18 11:26 .
32 9:14 9:29 9:35 9:46 pm 32 12:13 12:26 12:33 12:43 33 11:55 12:10 12:18 12:26 \
32 9:44 9:59 10:05 10:15 32 113 1:26 1:33 1:43 pm 33 12:55 1 1:19 1:27 4de/3fde Tee Trintytole | ‘\\ Burswood WIth no fu ss.
32 10:14 10:29 10:35 10:45 32 2:13 2:26 2:33 2:43 33 1:55 2:1 2:19 2:27 = ores J !
3 10:44 10:59 11:05 115 32 3:13 3:27 3:34 3:45 33 2:50 3:06 3:16 3:24 — : ) ! G d Perth
32 11:14 11:29 11:35 11:45 32 4:13 4:21 4:34 4:45 33 3:24 3:42 3:52 4:01 ; et around Pert
32 11:44 12:00 12:06 12:16 32 5:13 5:27 5:34 5:44 33 3:44 4:02 4:12 4:21 ’ Vs \ the easy wa Wlth th e
pm 32D 1214 1230 1240 12550 32 613 626  6:33 643 33 404 422 432 442 / N y way
2 1244 100 107 7 32 7:13 126 132 T4l 33 424 442 452 502 Legend Swn River ) \ Transperth JourneyPlanner.
32 1:14 30 137 147 32 813 826 832 84l 33 445 503 513 523 egen \ Y, ‘ Find it on the app or at
32 1:44 2:00 201 21 32 9:13 9:25 9:31 9:40 33 5:05 5:23 5:33 543 \ A PP
32D 214 2:30 2:40 2:50 32 10:13 10:25 10:31 10:39 33 5:25 5:43 5:53 6:02 @ susstation ~ — .se? transperth,wa,gov,au
32 2:44 3:00 3:09 3:20 33 5:51 6:09 6:18 6:26 Train / Bus Transfer ~ / 7 5 VICTORIA PARK
A - - w1 3 Booen 6w e el oo, . A
32 LI - | N 1 . am 32 9:13 925 931 94l 3 roo T rz2 129 @ rtimeasto ey R E
32 342 339 409 4:20 32 10:43 1026 1032 10:42 . i point R_EY 2y
32 408 426 436 4:48 32 1113 26 132 142 Saturday P Y R
32 4:28 4:41 451 5:09 pm 32 12:13 1226  12:32  12:42 am 33 8:43 8:55 9:02 9:09 Bus Route Numbers El sy con
32 4:43 5:02 5:12 5:24 32 1:13 1:26 1:32 1:42 33 9:43 9:56 10:03  10:10 Bus Route starts Wesley
. . . 3 o . . . N N . N ollege
32 4:59 5:18 5:28 5:39 32 2:13 2:26 2:32 2:42 3 10:43 10:56 11:04 11 o Colleg _
32 5:14 5:32 5:42 5:53 32 313 3:26 3:32 3:42 33 1:43 56 1204 12:12 T Treintie SOUTH VO Bani Tce
32 5:31 5:49 5:58 6:09 32 4:13 4:26 4:32 4:42 pm 33 12:43 12:56 1:04 112 £3 Hospital PERTH -
32 >48 605 613 6:23 32 5:13 5:26 5:32 542 33 1:43 1:56 2:04 212 * School, University, pyson st st
32 6:05 6:21 6:29 6:39 32 6:13 6:25 6:31 6:41 33 2:43 2:56 3:04 3:12 TATE
32 6:25 6:40 6:47 6:57 32 713 7:24 7:30 7:39 33 3:43 3:56 4:03 4N Shopping Centre \
32 6:47 7:01 7:08 7:18 32 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:39 33 4:43 4:56 5:03 5:1 Parks \ KENSINGTON
32 7:20 7:33 7:39 7:48 33 5:43 5:56 6:03 6:11 4 \ a
32 8:20 8:33 8:39 8:48 33 6:43 6:56 7:03 71 3 Technology Park
32 9:20 9:32 9:38 9:47 \ S () Western Precinct
- SR e 1L S Melvlle P / EERENY - o
: : : : am 33 9:43 9:55 10:02 10:09 Thelma St 4 i
33 10:43 10:55 11:02 11:10 . <Man Rd Bentley
. . 2 It i :
A Operates on school days only and departs m 333’ 12:443 12:?2 121:83 121::: BENTLEY o s Rd
Kent St Senior High School at 3.12pm. P 33 1:43 1:56 2:03 2:" A University Bvd
D Deviates via Hurlingham Rd, Manning Tce, : : : : v
Swanview Tce and Brookside Av. 33 2:43 2:56 3:03 3 N 2 Secondary Coll . .
H Operates on school holidays only. 33 3:43 3:56 4:.03 41 § * Curtin Central g .7,
33 4:43 4:55 5:02 5:10 . Bus Station University
S  Operates on school days only and extends 0 . . . Z \ KARAWARA Curtin University @
to Como Secondary College. 33 5:43 5:54 6:01 6:09 o Scale  im
N |
/ MANNING
\
| ‘e
WATERFORD )

r;irrrir/ " N 1O \/\



